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Graph 2: IR Function Total number of projects Source: IR Office, Snapshot 8/17/2016
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Status
Closed
Completed
In Progress
Not started
On-Hold
Stand by

Grand Total
Table 1: IR Function Total number of projects

2. Project Prioritization

a. Research Request

b. 17 Projects to rank

c. Ranking process

d. Training 8/29

e. Internal vs. External
3. DART

a. EDW- Outcomes based
. Reports development

External
7
13
7
17

44

Source: IR Office, Snapshot

b
c. Data vetting 45/436 fields; 1/3 reports
d

. Advanced Training, Team Retreat

4. Resources & Human Capital
a. Software (Tableau, Remark)

b. Knowledge (RP Summer Institute, BS
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Internal

3
16
23
19
11

1
73
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Total

117
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10
29
30
36
11
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